In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ

the Insolvency (England

e s Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

WVMIRADA -

DBIOB/ZO1 8 #256
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

m
conpmmme [0 (7 13 [1 77 3[5

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Urban Pantry Ltd

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Christopher

Surname Brown

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| Europa Link

Street | Sheffield Business Park
|

Post town | Sheffield

County/Region |

Postcode |?[9_|_ |1_|_X_‘—U_|__|—

Country

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forenamets) Emma 03:::;::2:23::1; tell us about

Surname Legdon another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building nameinumber] Europa Link @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street | Sheffield Business Park another liquidatr.
|

Post town | Sheffieid

County/Region |

Postcode [slol [1[x[ul [

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

e ol B Rfofils

Statement of affairs

I attach:

0O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
[nsolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sianature

X 0L_ X
Signature date "0 Ig— [?l? ’—,2—‘ ﬁ)—— 'T ’?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact informaticn, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Caontact name

Hayley Moffatt

@ Where to send

tomenyeene Hart Shaw LLP

Europa Link
Sheffield Business Park

| Address

Post town

Sheffield

County/Region

= T8 Te | [i[x[u[ [

Country

‘Dx

Telephone

0114 251 8850

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

{0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

for further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Urban Pantry Ltd

on the 24 July 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

] believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name A=y (] PRoc 1S

Signed

Dated




Urban Pantry Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 July 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
ALL ALL

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & Equipment (Count=0) 1,750.00 1,750.00
Cash at Bank 1,600.00 1,600.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,350.00

Signature é/{ Date ’L(f—/ 7/ (&



Urban Pantry Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 July 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
ALL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,350.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,350.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3,350.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,350.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,350.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,350.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 10,952.23
Directors Loan Account 35,424.00
Habib Shah 2,083.34
HM Revenue & Customs 4,000.00
Santander - Loan 12,500.00
Santander - Overdraft 5,000.00
Royal Bank of Scotfand 3,000.00
Lex Autolease 3,200.00
76,159.57
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (72,809.57)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (72,809.57)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {72,810.57)

" ~ > ,
Signature é// Date Zﬁt—/ 7[1€

/ﬁ’




S

g1 gL0Z AINr 12 60°510C JOA T0S Sdl Z4o | abey

aneubis
00°o¥8 XYz 6S ‘Pleweys ‘aue apsiybug 008 #1 Hun 00 g 8210\ 00AD
00'vE VS BMN 'Uopuo ‘py asembp3 g0g ‘O HoMBN - 8SN0YBIeA S8 LONo
00°0v 8YS BMN 'uopuoT ‘pY 8:embBp3 80 ‘DH HOMBN asnoyaleps saninN 00no
oV ZLE g4v 9s ‘pleysus ‘sue Jed s|ie] a|ddy) 101D
0L 1SE L1¥ 9ZS ‘pPIoweys Jseumo|iems ‘1aa.s YbiH 61 s18yang uoMe|D Aus 0012
00081 OVE LHd 'Uuad ‘PeOY pleyung 00Z '‘9SNOH PUOW[BIBAU| ssauisng 3$S §0S0
000} VSN 'S0L¥6 VD ‘09sIoUBL4 UBS ‘JoauS AIawwoBiUO MON €€ au) (wsn) Ajidoys #0890
00'08 Z68 €S 'PlRWAYS 'PEOY LUoUNg |g 09 Aamaig pleyjays £08D
00°000°G NVE LMN 'ucpuo ‘a0e|d sjusbay ‘atenbg uoji) Z YEIPIBAC ISPUBILES 2080
00°006'2) NVE LMN ‘UopuoT ‘eoeid sjusbay ‘alenbg uoll] Z UEO| JBpUBIUES 108D
00'v2 vv6 £13N 'suh] uodn 8(jseomaN Wed ULON %N ofeg 008D
00°000°S AAZ Z2H3 'ybinquipa ‘slenbg malpuy IS o Sgy 004D
0009 4ME $1SS _xmmmm_ _m>tD Jnoaeapu3 eleq isli4/asuas u:mE>mn_ 00D
00'62¢ gga¢ £an ‘xase|ppiy ‘sakey 'solpng ssauisng safey PIN Youelg amIO AW LOWD
08'120'% 349 Z4M '19BHSIUO ‘SU0ISIaUIED NIed 19ISIT 6 {p1] seseay) auld) 887 |PRYIIN DOND
00'vZr'se 105 9S "24YSHOA Unog ‘plausys ‘Aapilepr ‘peoy Jexeur g9 sijoddi aossy Z0712
00°002'E Zd¢ 9z ‘weybuiwng ‘Aep piojuoieH ‘ssnoH axelg 9sE3|0)NY X8 101D
6 vPl HOB6 88 'Pleyeys ‘Asuuel pio 9yl sequs 0010
00'082 X0 8S ‘Plewauys ‘py asnoybuiddiyd L5 €9 (031 1801 1811) SdAIRSRUA JShr 00ro

ZZ1 663N auAL uodn apseoman

00°000'% ‘MBIA YiEd UOJUag ‘9SN0Y YLOMIIBM ‘Z0ZE 8d wooy ‘wun Bulpueq swield Asusajosul DYHNH LOHD
¥E'£90'C 311 01S 'PlRWRUS 's8%0010 622 yeys qigeH 00HD
00'0vL'Y V1€ 9S 'Pleweys ‘Aapilep ‘peoy ynos 662 Aiavieg s Aueg 0099
65°1£8 vQ8 €S 'Plasys ‘peoy uopng 6 Aiexeg jodeg 0002
0009 dgz 0L 4M 'piojajised ‘isjemiq uous|ly 'pY Uchels ¥2-02 noig % Jakip 2000
00°0L4 ug) zes ‘ebesisyiey ‘sue Aspig Lie 8S0JD MOD 102D
518 31¢€ 98 ‘Plalieus 'AsPiieM ‘PEOY UINOS 962-062 sjeay yoasg sy 0002
196§ ZHe 0LdS _;_m>ovc< .mmo_o >o>mm _mm:o_.._ llalleg oueINsuUl JISIAA 29 048D
00°055 311 01S 'PIRYAUS 'SaN00ID 52T sipuon sieixeg 1082
00°0£9 XG¥ 87HD ‘Adary 1S9 '90e118 ) Y00ig ‘asnoH Yooig 'BoT 8y L soueuy slebueg 0089
T sS8.ppy aweN Aoy

slojipain Auedwos - g
P37 Aljued ueqin
d711 meyg JUeH



8rpl BLOZAINT 12

60°G102 "39A DS SdI

ZJo z ebed

e

aimeublg

15'651'9L

Bujjelo] sanul zg

0052
0000¢
0.e8

7SZ 909 ‘piojpelg ‘meysiapng 'Aep WBISSAN 'BSNOH UILISp,
AdS 9ZS PISIHAUS 'PECH POOMSSIEAN 18T PUl PO ¥ X30(8 £-1 Siiun
16 0.5 ‘Aejsuieg ‘ybnosgsion ‘ebpug ybnolgsiopa

JB1BAA BIIYSHIOA LOAD
SASUT BAYSHIOA QGAT
I yBnoiqsiopn QoMD

vy

SSaIppY

auleN fay

sJo)paln Auedwon - g
P11 Asjued uequn
d71 Mmeyg yey



grirl 8L0Z AINP L2 0102 J13A 10S Sdi 1 o | abeg
\n\ —

T aineubig
\\

e

3 o0'L Buyejo] saug AeupiQ |

o'} L 0oL feuipio 105 98 'PIRPayS "ASplEfA ‘peoy JaseurT g9 SI[OddlT 9989y 007H

co1

* dnpaljen eueysdad  saseys enjeA

Jwy [ejol dn pejed 3O ON leujwoN  adAy ssaippy aweN Aay

slapjoyaieysg- o
P11 Ajued uequn
d11 meys Hey



